
SOLAR 
PANEL
12V MONOcrystallin

12V MONOcrystallin SOLAR PANEL WITH Highly eFFiCent cells

Their multi-layer structure ensures exceptional output, even 

under weak light or extreme heat.

The anti-hot spot system protects the panel against 

overvoltage cells that can FUNCTION EVEN when the cells are 

COVERED (shadows)

ThEIR highly transmissible tempered glass and the anodized 

aluminium frame preserve them from external damage 

(impacts, oxidation, corrosion). 

Tempered glass, high transmissibility 

EVA Resin 0,45mm

Frame (anodised aluminium)

5BB (5 BUSBARS)

ULTRA RAPID CONNECTORS MC4

CAMPER

BOAT

HOUSE

SIGNALISATION



PRODUCT  SPECIFICATION
SR10-130W MONO
E L E C T R I C A L  P A R A M E T E R S  A T  S T A N D A R D  T E S T  C O N D I T I O N S  

( S T C : A M = 1 . 5 ,  1 0 0 0 W / M 2 ,  C E L L S  T E M P E R A T U R E  2 5℃ )

Typical type 

Max power (Pmax)  

Max power voltage (Vmp) 

Max power current (lmp) 

Open circuit voltage (Voc) 

Short circuit current (lsc)  

Module Efficiency (%) 

Dimension (MM)

Weight (KG)

Maximum Series Fuse Rating

Temp.Coeff.of lsc(TK lsc)

Temp.Coeff.of Voc(TK Voc) ℃ Temp.Coeff.of

Pmax(TK Pmax) 

Operating temperature 

Normal operating cell temperature 

Standard tests 

System certs 

Certifications 

Withstand extreme wind

Snow loads testing 

Positive tolerance

Junction box 

T E M P E R A T U R E  C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S

T E S T S , C E R T I F I C A T I O N S , c ab l e

  15W

 10

17.50

0.75

21.50

0.61

11.76

340*250*17

  15

0.05% / ℃
(-0.32%) / ℃
(-0.41%) / ℃
(-40~+85%) ℃
45±2℃

IEC 61215, IEC 61730 

ISO 9001, ISO14001 

CQC,CE

Withstand extreme wind (1800 Pascal) 
Snow loads (3600 Pascal) 

0~+3%W

Above 100w with 900mm length cable 
Under 100w without cable

    1

10A

  10W

Max system voltage   DC 600(TUV)

17.60

0.85

21.60

 0.90

11.26

370*360*17

 1.5

  20W

  20

 17.70

1.13

21.70

 1.20

11.90

  2

480*350*25

  25W

  25

17.80

1.40

21.80

1.49

13.23

2.2

540*350*25

  30W

  30

18.00

1.67

21.90

1.77

13.18

2.6

650*350*25

  40W

  40

 18.20

2.20

22.20

2.33

14.52

3.2

540*510*25

  50W

  50

18.10

2.76

22.10

2.93

13.82

4.2

540*670*30

  60W

  60

 18.10

3.31

22.10

3.51

 13.77

5

650*670*30

Typical type 

Max power (Pmax)  

Max power voltage (Vmp) 

Max power current (lmp) 

Open circuit voltage (Voc) 

Short circuit current (lsc)  

Module Efficiency (%) 

Dimension (MM)

Weight (KG)

Maximum Series Fuse Rating
Max system voltage 

  80W

  65

18.20

3.57

22.20

3.79

14.93

650*670*30

 80

   5

10A

  65W

 DC 600(TUV)

18.20

4.40

22.30

 4.66

12.25

770*670*30

 6

  85W

  85

 18.40

4.62

22.40

 4.90

16.48

 6

770*670*30

 90W

 90

18.10

4.97

22.10

5.27

14.93

  7

900*670*30

100W

 100

18.10

5.52

22.10

5.86

14.93

  8

1000*670*30

110W

110

 18.10

6.08

22.10

6.44

14.66

 8.6

1120*670*30

  120W

  120

18.20

6.59

22.20

6.99

15.99

  8.6

1120*670*30

 130W

 130

 18.20

 7.15

 22.40

7.21

 15.77

8.8

1230*670*30

OHSAS 18001 ISO 9001 ISO 14001

 3
Y E A R S

 5
Y E A R S

FOR PRODUCT DEFECTS IN
MATERIALS I WORKMANSHIP

FOR 90% OF WARRANTED
MINIMUM POWER OUTPUT

FOR 80% OF WARRANTED
MINIMUM POWER OUTPUT

LINEAR WARRANTY

 8
Y E A R S

10
Y E A R S


